ST. BARBARA LTD.

ST. BARBARALTD.

ISIN:  AU000000SBM8

Overview
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Price
0.235 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: SBM
4.00
(2] 2.17% (0.01) Jl
3.00 | 1
AU000000SBM8
SBM I
Australian Securities
Exchange
2.00
AUD
Energy / Commodities
Stock
119 EUR
L.00
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
0.00

0.235 AUD (284,534)
0.24 AUD (85,500)
0.235 AUD

0.25 AUD

0.235 AUD

0.23 AUD

0.239887 AUD
5,084,571
1,219,721.48

421

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000SBM8&ID_NOTATION=28704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=995ceb87774cfaa2c0109b4f2f731408fee02089e29fbc277b4c2838e1aac20c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c4a148e7592fbfe38&time=1721309907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dad03a65ee3413b67ef286aeac2b46954723a5ca96d73886f92a91ef9a31f95d&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=793fc87a9457d898f&time=1721309907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f10e2fcb6b0b45a1954d15fccfb53eb466bc8e94f57878a4546d45f9aab673a4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=956da94a4b741a52f&time=1721309907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cba8f0ee040406ad1075dd48954372dbbb576fe65256521e82b36321526c950&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=203cb26bde3623e7d&time=1721309907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19bcc994ab6167588418e76b4d576fd2d3799632dfc6e20fae071c2fc5a93e8e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=10a6b6f2491648f1b&time=1721309907&tool=RSC

ST. BARBARA LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 08:10:51

Price
0.235 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.17% (0.01)

ISIN AU000000SBM8
Symbol SBM
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 119 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.235 AUD (284,534)
Ask (Ask size) 0.24 AUD (85,500)
Open 0.235 AUD
High 0.25 AUD
Low 0.235 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.23 AUD
VWAP 0.239887 AUD
Volume (pcs) 5,084,571
Trading volume 1,219,721.48
Number of trades 421
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.56% -18.97% -87.95%
Perf (abs.) +0.06 -0.06 -1.72
Beta 0.60 1.16 1.27
Volatility  78.32 70.76 77.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ST. BARBARA LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.1426 EUR
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:17 0.1401 EUR
o7/17

Munich 2024/ 08:18 0.1404 EUR
o7/17

Hamburg 2024/ 08:06 0.1394 EUR
07117

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:07 0.1394 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.233 AUD (3,682,255)
0.218 AUD (5,075,951)
0.222 AUD (6,274,233)
0.205 AUD (5,522,664)

0.315 AUD (2024/04/19)

0.138 AUD (2024/02/27)

0.315 AUD (2024/04/19)

0.138 AUD (2024/02/27)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13505333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13630406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6678322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13440261

ST. BARBARA LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

0717

2024/
06/17

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

19:04 0.1523 USD 0.00

12:30 0.1396 EUR 0.00

08:08 0.1393 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.235AUD 1.22

421
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10782716

ST. BARBARA LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

7% St Barbara Limited

Contact Details
ST BARBARA MINES

Level 21, 90 Collins Street - 8003
Melbourne, VIC

Telefon: +61 3 8660 1900
Fax: +613 8660 1999
E-mail: Melbourne@stbarbara.com.au
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mailto:Melbourne@stbarbara.com.au
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